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1 ALG
2 ARG
3 ARM
4 AUS
5 AUT
6 AZE
7 BEL
8 BLR
9 CRO

10 CZE

11 bOM

12 EGY

13 ESP

14 FIN

15 FRA

16 GBR

17 GER

18 GRE

19 GUA

20 HUN

21 IRQ

22 ISR

23 JOR

24 JPN

25 MAR

26 MEX

27 NED

28 NOR

29 POL

30 POR

31 ROU

32 SLO

33 sul

34 SVK

35 SWE

36 TPE

37 UKR

38 UZB

contact@algym.org
cagimnasia@gmail.com
armgymnastic@mail.ru
ausgym@gymnastics.org.au
office@oeft.at
info@agf.az
info@frbg-kbt.be
info@bga.by
hgsa@net.hr
cgf@gymfed.cz
fedogim@hotmail.com
egypt@egyptgymnastics.com
rfeg@rfegimnasia.es
office@voimistelu.fi
contact@ffgym.fr
performance@british-gymnastics.org
hotline@dtb-online.de
ego@otenet.gr
fedegimgua@gmail.com
hungym@hu.inter.net
gym.iraq.fed@gmail.com
office@gymnastics.org.il
nuha_h@yahoo.com
jga@jpn-gym.or.jp
frmgym2@gmail.com
info@fmgimnasia.org.mx
info@kngu.nl
gymogturn@nif.idrett.no
kontakt@pzg.pl
gympor@gympor.com
romgym@romgym.ro
info@gimnasticna-zveza.si
stv@stv-fsg.ch
gymnastics@sgf.sk
info@gymnastik.se
info@ctga.com.tw
ufg@ukr.net
uzb_gym@mail.ru

E-mail

Provisional submission date

19/12/2016
08/05/2017
27/04/2017
15/05/2017
09/05/2017
15/04/2017
26/04/2017
29/04/2017
04/05/2017
25/04/2017
14/05/2017
23/04/2017
04/05/2017
02/05/2017
02/05/2017
15/05/2017
18/04/2017
08/05/2017
09/05/2017
15/05/2017
25/10/2016
26/04/2017
14/05/2017
26/04/2017
09/05/2017
15/05/2017
12/05/2017
12/05/2017
26/04/2017
15/05/2017
04/05/2017
04/05/2017
10/05/2017
10/05/2017
12/05/2017
10/05/2017
04/05/2017
27/10/2016

Definitive submission date
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MAG Floor Senior

MAG P.Horse Senior

MAG Rings Senior

MAG Vault Senior

MAG P.Bars Senior

MAG H.Bar Senior

NWONNRLREBRNNADNNONRMODLRLRERERARADW®WRLR®WANGDSRDBDBDOO o n WAGTotal nb of gymnasts

WAG Vault Senior

WAG U.Bars Senior

WAG Beam Senior

WAG Floor Senior
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PR OR PR R R R R, PR, RORELPONKRRNNRERERERREBRBRER @ o o o~ WAGSeniorJudges



